PMC-53A
Intelligent
             Multifunction Meter
PMC-53A Intelligent Multifunction Meter is
CET’s latest offer for the low-cost digital power/energy
metering market. The PMC-53A features quality
construction, multifunction measurements and a large,
backlit, Dot-Matrix LCD display that is easy to navigate

ep
re
se
n
ta
ti
ve
Accessories
Models
Primary Input
Secondary Output
Range
Accuracy
Frequency
Operating Temperature
PMC-SCCT-100A-40mA-16-A (100A/40mA, Ø=16mm)
PMC-SCCT-200A-40mA-24-A (200A/40mA, Ø=24mm)
PMC-SCCT-400A-40mA-35-A (400A/40mA, Ø=35mm)
PMC-SCCT-800A-40mA-A (800A/40mA, 80x50mm)
PMC-SCCT-1600A-40mA-A (1600A/40mA, 130x55mm)
100A/200A/400A/800A/1600A
40mA
0.15%-120%In
Class 0.5
50Hz/60Hz
-20°C to +50°C
Split-Core CT for Current Input
Models
3-Phase Rogowski Coil
1-Phase Rogowski Coil
PMC-RC-400A-40mA-3P-100-PY-W-F (400A, Ø=100mm)
PMC-RC-1200A-40mA-3P-150-PY-W-F (1200A, Ø=150mm)
PMC-RC-2500A-40mA-3P-200-PY-W-F (2500A, Ø=200mm)
PMC-RC-5000A-40mA-3P-350-PY-W-F (5000A, Ø=350mm)
PMC-RC-400A-40mA-1P-100-PY-W-N (400A, Ø=100mm)
PMC-RC-1200A-40mA-1P-150-PY-W-N (1200A, Ø=150mm)
PMC-RC-2500A-40mA-1P-200-PY-W-N (2500A, Ø=200mm)
PMC-RC-5000A-40mA-1P-350-PY-W-N (5000A, Ø=350mm)